Data sheet/FDV

Product name
Product code
Product type
GTIN

ETIM-Class

Suspension clamp Suspension clamp
0626733
636.07/17A

7332811075674

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Suspension clamp

Conductor Cross section with rods

Conductor Diameter
Dimension A

Dimension B

Dimension C

Dimension D

Bolt Diameter

Breaking Load

Short Circuit Current kA 1s

Maximum conductor angle

wmX
< r
m

250 mm
136 mm
230 mm

3900g

329 mm?
35,0-42,0
250 mm
140 mm
20 mm
85mm

19 mm
120 kN
40 kKA

45°
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